VARIASTORE

APLIFY NETWORKS

Item no.: 389922

OSK20SCPC - Optical patch cable 20cm SCAPC to SCPC

from 19,80 EUR

Item no.: 389922
shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: Televes
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B Product Description

Single-mode (SM) fibre optic patch cable with SC/APC connector at one end and SC/UPC at the other end.Supplied in individual packaging.Highlights- Fibre type:ITU-T G.657.A2-
LSFH jacket, colour orange- Optical SC connectors for end face design with rounded fibre end (UPC) on one side and additional angled end face (APC) on the other- 0.2m
longSpecification- Fibre types single mode (ITU-T-G.657A2)- ## OS1- Fibre core diameter ?m 9- Fibre cladding diameter ?m 125- Cladding diameter on fibre ?m 250- Fixed core
cable structure- Outer sheath diameter mm 3- Outer sheath material LSFH- Attenuation 1310nm dB/km < 0.4- Attenuation 1550nm dB/km < 0.3- Insertion loss connection 1 dB <
0.5- Insertion loss connection 2 dB < 0.5- Return loss port 1 dB > 60- Return loss port 2 dB > 50- Optical port 1 type SC- Ground joint type (Optical port 1) APC- Optical port 2 type
SC- Ground joint type (Optical port 2) UPC- Minimum propagation velocity mm 15- Operating temperature °C -20 ... 70Physical data- Net weight: 11 g- Gross weight: 11 g
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